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KELANI

CABLES

40871
60816
30375
30610
30665
301181
901033
901043
501737
501825
501817
70552
701036
10582
10612
10618
10626
10642
10686
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10740
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10779
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10801
10829
10885
10955
10966
10978
10992
101191
101212
101261
101282
101333
101340
101341
101410
101428
101489
101522
101490
101590
101555
101627
101763
101879

CEO Trophy - 2025 - Participation

Name Withlnitials
A.W.R.N.M. WEERAKOON
C.S. BALASURIYA
E.M.D.P. ABEYRATNE
K.D.C. PERERA

D.M.T.S. BANDARANAYAKE
J.A.S.Y. JAYASEKARA
W.A. SIRIWARDHANA
H.D.H.KARUNASEKARA
P.A.T.M.PERERA

M.I.C. MADUSANKA
J.H.S.D. JAYASEKARA

P.K. WITHANARACHCHI
K.M.U.S. KULATHUNGA
W.S. DALUWATTA

D.A.P. GEETHARATNE
L.P.D.S. PATHIRANA

K.P. DUMINDA

M. NALEEL

C.0. NISSANKA

M.A.L.A. MUNASINGHE
D. LORENSUHEWA
R.P.C.S. RAJAPAKSHA
R.M.C. RATHNAYAKA

C.I. WAIDYATHILAKE
G.A.D.M.R. DE SILVA
S.H.N.N. SILVA
E.W.W.M.A.B. WIJEKOON
A.A.D.S.I. ATHAUDAARACHCHI
R.S.S. WEERASINGHE
K.J.M.S. FERNANDO
S.R.P.WADDUWAGE

R.R. RAJASUNDERAM

C.S. SIRISENA

T.M.A.S. TENNAKOON
T.G.G.P. BANDARA
W.A.M.N. SAMANTHILAKA
R. LAMAHEWA

G.P.D. LAKMALI

P.D.N.P. RANASINGHE
A.P. DEVABANDU
A.M.M. AFRAS

W.A.N.V. JAYAWARDENA
H.L.S.JAYASURIYA
P.A.S.N. ATHUKORALA
R.A.S. GAYAN

R.D.I.M. DISSANAYAKA
W.W.KW.M.R.Y.W.K.W.B. YATAWATHTHA
M.U.I Samarasinghe
V.ARAVINTHANATHAN
W.H.S. SAMANTHA

Small 2
Medium 22
Large 35
XL 26 Total -
XXL 9
XXXXXL 1
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101821
101901
101929
101957
101991
102006
901066
102089
901048
20458
20540
20569
20688
20742
20764
20781
20937
20986
20987
201057
201075
201175
201648
201691
201911
202019
202037
901056
202100
901057
60447
60821
60824
60911
901060
40595
40674
401023
401458
401098
901055
102199
10617
40883
101332
201229
301034
101464
601578
101925
301954
702195
202210
102220
302219
102252
402260

B.A.K. PUSHPA KUMARA
G.I.PRASAD
W.P.D.UPEKSHA
S.G.N.SAMPATH
V.A.M.B.HEMASINGHE
S.A.S.A.GUNATHILAKA
T.N.K.SILVA

M.M.C.K .WIJESOORIYA
W.M.M.J.B. PERERA
G.M.P. ROSHANTHA
R.A.W.S.A. RANAWAKA
N.G. EKANAYAKE

U.L.S.C. PERERA

M.U.J. PATHIRAJA
M.A.S.D. CHANDRAKEERTHI
S.A.S. NISHANTHA

B.V.N. SANDARUWAN
K.R.C. P. FERNANDO

J.N. RANAWEERA

P.K.R. PRASANNA
S.M.H.N. JAYAWARDHANA
E.M.G. SANDAMALI

L.C.M Chandrasiri
S.P.A.MADUSHANI

S. ANUTHEEPAN
P.S.KURUBAPITIYA
P.K.N.V.GUNARATHNA
U.P.MAHANAMA
U.G.S.I.VIMALAWEERA
S.K.A.WEERARATHNE
W.M.R.K. WEERASEKARA
P.D.R. SUDATH

P.V.N.W. DE ZYLVA
S.M.A.S. PATHMATHILAKA
A.N.HETTIARACHCHI
K.A.C.W. KALUGAMPITIYA
L.S. DE ZOYSA

W.H.T.M. KULATHILAKA
A.N. HETTIARACHCHI
G.C.S. GUNARATHNA
K.A.D. KUMARAPELI
M.L.S.LAKMAL

J.T.B. DASSANAYAKE
R.P.D.S. RAJAPAKSHA

K.T. PALIHAKKARA
R.W.T.R.C. RAJAPAKSHA
A.A.R.P. JAYAWARDANA
AJ.W.P.M.A.L.B. UDUHAWARA
I.G.N.L. GUNASINGHE
K.M.S.R.S.BANDARA
G.A.T.B.GANEGODA
T.NIRMALAN
L.A.S.N.LIYANA ARACHCHI
S.M.A.BANDARA
W.A.D.S.P.RANATHILAKA
W.A.P.C.WEERASINGHE
D.P.D.DAMITHA

Suren Madanayake
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